CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Slade For The East Side
Office sought or held by candidate City Council, Ward 7
or purpose of political committee:
Type of Organization: X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report 2 week pre-election
2 week pre-primary January report
X 8 week pre-election Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Period of time covered by report: From Jan 2015 to_ Sept2015

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS + = 1400.00
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED + =
EXPENDITURES 4000. + - 4000.00

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50 in the
aggregate. Itemization must provide date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. An itemized list of
all expenditures must also be provided. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount.

Contributions under $50

Contributions equal to/greater than $50
Expenditures 4000.00

Current Account Balance $ 1373.26

List the name and address of all depositories

holding this committee’s deposits Ideal Credit Union 1725 Robert St. West St. Paul, MN 55118
Signature: Fatima Moore Date:  9-8-15
Printed Name: Fatima Moore Email: fatima.a.moore@gmail.com
Address: 336 Maple St. Saint Paul, MN 55106 Phone: 612-309-1635

Revised 6/2013


Slade For The East Side

City Council, Ward 7

Jan 2015

Sept 2015

4000.00

1373.26

Ideal Credit Union  1725 Robert St. West St. Paul, MN 55118

9-8-15

Fatima Moore

fatima.a.moore@gmail.com

336 Maple St. Saint Paul, MN 55106

612-309-1635

X

4000.

4000.00

Fatima Moore

    X

    1400.00


Date

1/7/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/15/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015

Name

Tim Dickenson
Evelyn Wright
Carrie Cristoph
Geraldine Karakas Trust
Tamara Katsikis
Shannon Lau
G. Richard Slade
Eric Foster
Foung Heu
Bonita Blumenauer
Johanna Bell
Brian Uhrig

2/18/2022 North Central States Regi

Major Contribution

Non Major Contribution

Address

1349 Midway PKWY St. Paul, MN 55108
976 Keator Ave. Rosendale NY 12472

752 Echo Shores CT Mahto
1345 3rd Ave Newport, MN 55055
208 Rainbow Dr Waverly, 1A 50677
825 Summit Ave. Apt 1002
761 3rd St.
P. O. Box St. Paul, MN
395 Luella St. N. 209 St. Paul MN 55119
415 Oak Grove St. # 505 MPLS MN 55403
7213 Unity Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55429
700 Olive St. St. Paul MN 55130

Total Income

Employer

Retired

Self Empl
unemployed
Retired
Nanny
Waverly Clinic
Retired

Self Empl
Senator
Sales
Retired
Sales
Carpenter

$1,400

Occupation

Retired
Economist
unemployed
Teacher
Nanny
Daoctor
Retired
Restauranteer
MN State

Retired

Carpenter

Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



Expenditures

Date Purpose Business/Individual ~ Amount
12/12/2014 Payroll Fatima Moore -$2,000.00
12/13/2014 Payroll Fatima Moore -$2,000.00

Total expenditures -$4,000.00
Total Deposits $1,400.00
Total Expenditures $4,000.00

Current Balance $1,373.26
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