CITY OF SAINT PAUL
<b>CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM</b>

Committee Name: Slade Fo	r The East S	Side			
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee:	City Coun	cil, War	d 7		
Type of Organization: X Candidate (	Committee _	Ро	litical (Act	ion) Committe	e
Type of report: Initial repo 2 week pre 8 week pre	-primary	2 week pre-election January report Final report (closes committee see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)			account –
Period of time covered by report: From Ja	in 2015	_to_S	ept 2018	5	
<u>SUN</u>	MARY STATEM	ENT TO DA	TE		
	Total for this Report	Total Previous		Total To Date	
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS		_+	=	1400.00	
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		_+	=		
EXPENDITURES	4000.	+	=	4000.00	
SUMMARY OF EXPEND Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions m aggregate. Itemization must provide date, name, a all expenditures must also be provided. Itemization Contributions under \$50	ade by an individual ddress, employer or	or committe occupation i	e that are ea f self-employ	qual or greater th	
Contributions equal to/greater than \$50					
Expenditures	4000.00	)			
Current Account Balance	\$ <u>1373.2</u>	6			
List the name and address of all depositori holding this committee's deposits		Jnion 172	5 Robert	St. West St. P	aul, MN 55118
Signature: Fatima	Moore			Date:	9-8-15
Printed Name: Fatima Moore		Email:	fatima	a.a.moore@	gmail.com
Address: 336 Maple St. Saint P	aul, MN 5510	<u>6        </u> Р	hone:	612-309-	1635

Date	Name	Address	Employer	Occupation	Amount
1/7/2015	Tim Dickenson	1349 Midway PKWY St. Paul, MN 55108	Retired	Retired	\$100.00
2/14/2015	Evelyn Wright	976 Keator Ave. Rosendale NY 12472	Self Empl	Economist	\$100.00
2/14/2015	Carrie Cristoph		unemployed	unemployed	\$50.00
2/14/2015	Geraldine Karakas Trust	752 Echo Shores CT Mahto	Retired	Teacher	\$50.00
2/14/2015	Tamara Katsikis	1345 3rd Ave Newport, MN 55055	Nanny	Nanny	\$25.00
2/15/2015	Shannon Lau	208 Rainbow Dr Waverly, IA 50677	Waverly Clinic	Doctor	\$200.00
2/22/2015	G. Richard Slade	825 Summit Ave. Apt 1002	Retired	Retired	\$250.00
2/22/2015	Eric Foster	761 3rd St.	Self Empl	Restauranteer	\$200.00
2/22/2015	Foung Heu	P. O. Box St. Paul, MN	Senator	MN State	\$100.00
2/22/2015	Bonita Blumenauer	395 Luella St. N. 209 St. Paul MN 55119	Sales		\$25.00
2/22/2015	Johanna Bell	415 Oak Grove St. # 505 MPLS MN 55403	Retired	Retired	\$100.00
2/22/2015	Brian Uhrig	7213 Unity Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55429	Sales		\$100.00
2/18/2022	North Central States Regi	700 Olive St. St. Paul MN 55130	Carpenter	Carpenter	\$100.00

Major Contribution

Non Major Contribution

**Total Income** 

\$1,400

## Expenditures

Date	Purpose	<b>Business/Individual</b>	Amount
12/12/2014	Payroll	Fatima Moore	-\$2,000.00
12/13/2014	Payroll	Fatima Moore	-\$2,000.00
Total expenditures			-\$4,000.00
Total Deposits Total Expenditures			\$1,400.00 \$4,000.00
Current Balance			\$1,373.26